College of Arts aN



GIS
GIS Total

HIS

HIS Total

IR
IR Total

LGL
LGL Total

MSL
MSL Total

MTH

MTH Total

PA
PA Total

PHI
PHI Total

PHY
PHY Total

POL
POL Total

REL
REL Total

SCI

SCI Total

SOC

SOC Total

SS

SS Total

STAT
STAT Total

UAS
UAS Total

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

51
51

2,568

2,568

60
60

102
102

117
117

5,386

5,386

24
24

261
261

553
553

414
414

147
147

934

934

495

495

108

108

321
321

30

30

108

108

15
15

o

27

27

o

18

18

132

132

108

108

197

197

36
36

15
15

35

35

o

159
159

2,901
78
2,979

1,581
1,581

99
99

3,111
63
3,174

681
681

294
294

89
89

909
909

300
300

1,673
1,676
879
174
1,053
156
228
384

300
300

63
63

o

33
33

o o

o

324

324

210
210

5,625
78
5,703

1,674
1,674

201
201

117
117

9,258
63
9,321

705
705

591
591

642
642

1,323
1,323

477
477

2,642
2,645
1,401
174
1,575
264
228
492

621
621

63
63



College of Arts and Sciences Total

College of Business

ACT

ACT Total

BUS

BUS Total

ECO

ECO Total

ENT
ENT Total

FIN

FIN Total

HRM

HRM Total

HSTM
HSTM Total

IS

IS Total

LAW
LAW Total

MGT

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

21,041
1,349
183
1,532
896
27
923
1,113
177
1,290

30
30

357
99
456
138
138

1,179
1,179

1,140

1,140

282
282

684

180

o

27

27

585

734

o

566

o

21

21

21,971

1,017

1,017

1,626
822
2,448

1,365
483
1,848

609
174
783

888
885
1,773

855
855

1,611
111
1,722

303
303

33

o

963

o

444

444

264

264

135

135

213

213

567
567

318

318

45,488

2,366
183
2,549

2,966
849
3,815

2,742
660
3,402

30
30

1,101
273
1,374

1,239
885
2,124

2,601
2,601

3,117
111
3,228

585
585






MUI Total

MUS

MUS Total

PRJ
PRJ Total

SPN
SPN Total

THE
TH

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

355
4,475
13
4,488

96
96

210
210

748

841
125
966

390
390

555

355
5,316
138
5,454

96
96

600
600

1,306



GLOL Total 0 0 0 0 0 246 0 0 246



HS Total
KHP Undergraduate
Graduate
KHP Total
NSG Undergraduate
Graduate
NSG Total

507

1,871
3
1,874

3,535
0
3,535

2,510
1,484
3,994

761

761

1,500
952
186

1,138

236

2,007

2,823
189
3,012

7,042
1,484



